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AminetPart

1.1 Mods by Da Jormas

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

1_2_ikko.lha mods/jorma 135K 342%1-2-Ikko by Tapsa (from JRm-hC15)

omwtdfmx.lha mods/jorma 253K 342+6 Million Ways To Die by RaatoMestari (from <

JRm—-Tb

accumulation.lha mods/jorma 138K 318+Accumulation by PiirakkaMunalla (from JRm—- <
£J58)

ahdistus.lha mods/jorma 52K 188«Ahdistus by Naks (Distorted elektro, from <
Guilloti

anfetami.lha mods/jorma 50K 338%An Fet & A Miini by PiirakkaMunalla (from <>
JRm-U132

anotlove.lha mods/jorma 188K 338+Another Love by Vesuri (from JRm-U134)

arbitrag.lha mods/jorma 219K 342«Arbitrage by Vesuri (from JRm-Tb40)

arsch.lha mods/jorma 187K 342+Arsch, Deine Cickel by PiirakkaMunalla ( <«
from JRm-T

artihous.lha mods/jorma 60K 342«Artificial House by PiirakkaMunalla (from <
Borrrder

ashoro.lha mods/jorma 102K 338+Ashoro by Kippu (from JRm-U135)

a_cider.lha mods/jorma 118K 338+«A-Cider by RaatoMestari (from JRm-U131)

ballfish.lha mods/jorma 60K 188+«Ballfish by Pekka Pou (Elektro, from <
Sundance)

bassemul. lha mods/jorma 124K 342+Bass Emulsion by Naksahtaja (from JRm-bS55)

batmanis.lha mods/jorma 141K 338+Batman Is Alive by Vesuri (from JRm-U131)

beatthis.lha mods/jorma 54K 338«Beat This by Zetor (from JRm-U132)

boah.lha mods/jorma 44K 338«Beast of Acid House by Pekka Pou (from JRm—- <
Ul31)

brachoir.lha mods/jorma 242K 341+BrainChoir by Vesuri (from JRm-Tb44)

brainrul.lha mods/jorma 604K 338+«Brain That Rules by Vesuri (from JRm-Tb41l)

brainsur.lha mods/jorma 185K 342«Brain Surgery by Zetor (from Borrrderline)

candymon. lha mods/jorma 100K 338+«Candy Mon-Mon... by Kippu (from JRm-U134)

charly.lha mods/jorma 176K 337+«Charly by Vesuri (from Leucemia)

cntrcptn.lha mods/jorma 363K 342«Contraception by Vesuri (from Borrrderline)

compo.lha mods/jorma 61K 318+«Compo? by PiirakkaMunalla (from Skenery’ 96 <
music c

contr_94.1lha mods/jorma 64K 342«Controller-94 by Naksahtaja (from JRm-hC14)

coo.lha mods/jorma 81K 338+«Coo V JoRMaS by Kippu (from JRm-U131)
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crash.lha
crcerror.lha
creeping.lha
dabitch.lha
techno,
dailylea.lha
)
danishll.lha
Leucemi
darkmess.lha
darkmist.lha
darkurea. lha
darling.lha
declofri.lha
Leucemia)
demoni.lha
JRm—-Tb
dontneed. lha
hC07)
downunde. lha
hC17)
dreamdel. lha
Pimu Lu
duracell.lha
dws.lha
Leucemia)
elitetru.lha
eltie.lha
escalati.lha
JRm-U135)
ethnicam. lha
-bS53)
exoticyc.lha
JRm-Tb36
fakemar2.lha
fakemare.lha
-hC03)
fartcore. lha
fckgvibr.lha
hC11)
felixhc.lha
fingsuck.lha
flabber.lha
Splidium)
fuckyou.lha
gabba.lha

gettinwet.lha

gimmejun.lha
Borrrder
goodday.lha
hanschrs.lha
hapuupi.lha

hokusphocus. lha

music c
horrooor.lha
howsexp.lha

£J60)

mods/jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/jorma
mods/jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/jorma
mods/jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

71K
210K
179K
41K

119K

217K

132K
173K
67K
79K
172K

115K

205K

88K

72K

49K
82K

96K
23K
177K

217K

171K

74K
76K

211K
106K

60K
84K
227K

156K
65K
87K
188K

112K
206K

88K
152K

70K
92K

337«Crash Boom Bang by Zetor (from Leucemia)
318%CRC Error by Zetor (from Splidium)
338xCreeping Voyage by Vesuri (from JRm-U132)
273%«Dab Itch by Naksahtaja (Distorted monotone <=

341xDaily Leaf by Naksahtaja (from Borrrderline <=

337+«Danish Lesson 1 by Elviskenpikkuveli (from <
342+«The Dark Mess by Naksahtaja (from JRm-hC04)
338xThe Dark Mist by Vesuri (from JRm-Tb42)
337xDark Urea by Naksahtaja (from Leucemia)
338%Darling by Pekka Pou (from JRm-Tb27)
337«Declaration of Rights by Vesuri (from <+

342xDemonin Liitsaus by ElviskenPikkuveli (from <>

337+«Don’t Need No One by Naksahtaja (from JRm- <

342xDown Under by ElviskenPikkuveli (from JRm- <=

318«Dream De La Jorma by PiirakkaMunalla (from <
318«Duracell by Vesuri (from Splidium)
337«Darkworkstation by Raivvokoirrah (from <

337xElitet Rulee by c001 Pappi (from Leucemia)
338xEltie by Naksahtaja (from JRm-U134)
338+Escalating Fantasy by RaatoMestari (from <

342xEthnic Ambient by PiirakkaMunalla (from JRm <

338%Exotic Cyclopede by PiirakkaMunalla (from <

338xFakeMare II by Naksahtaja
342xNightmares are fake by Naksahtaja

(from JRm-U132)
(from JRm <

(from JRm-hCO08)
(from JRm- <

342xFartcore by RaatoMestari
342+«Fx+xking-vibrations by Naksahtaija

337xFelixhooceealku by Vesuri (from JRm-hC13)
338%xF-—-—-ing Suck! by Kippu (from JRm-hC45)
318xFlabberGaster by PiirakkaMunalla (from <>

338«Fuck You by Kippu (from JRm-U132)

342+Gabba Rhulszh by Zetor (from JRm-hC16)
97+«Gettin’ Wet by Naks (Techno, from JRm-MM70)

341+«Gimme A Jungle by ElviskenPikkuveli (from <=

296+xGood Day! by Naksahtaja (HC, from JRm-HCO1)
337xHans Christian by dA JoRMaS (from Leucemia)
338xHapuupi by Naksahtaja (from JRm-U131)
318xHokusphocus by Naksahtaja (from Skenery’ 96 <=

(from JRm-U135)
(from JRm— <

338«Horrooorr by Naksahtaja
318«How’ sex—-perience by RaatoMestari
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ih.lha mods/jorma 82K 338+«Illan Hidas by RaatoMestari (from JRm-U134)

indreams. lha mods/jorma 120K 338%I’m In My Dreams by PiirakkaMunalla (from <
JRm-U131

jonsisko.lha mods/jorma 106K 338+«Jonen Sisko by C001 Pappi (from JRm-Tb43)

Jjunomonk.lha mods/jorma 87K 187+«Juno Monk by Vesuri (Mono Junk, from JRm- <
1KR4)

kaosasal.lha mods/jorma 231K 337+«Kaos — Another Story About Love by <
Raatomestari

kaunistu.lha mods/jorma 141K 337+«Kaunistune by Vesuri (from Leucemia)

kolmlumi.lha mods/jorma 45K 342+Kolmilumikulmiosade by PiirakkaMunalla ( <«
from JRm-b

kompleksi.lha mods/jorma 180K 318«Kompleksi by Vesuri (from Skenery’ 96 music <
compo)

kukkane2.1lha mods/jorma 32K 338«Kukkanen Kedolla II by PiirakkaMunalla ( <«
from JRm-U

kukkanen. lha mods/jorma 33K 338«Kukkanen Kedolla by PiirakkaMunalla (from <
JRm-U135

kulp.lha mods/jorma 210K 318+Kulp by Vesuri (from Pimu Lukun’n Up)

kurkkukipu.lha mods/jorma 70K 250+Toilet Flush (Kurkkukipu remix) by Vesuri ( <
Stompin

kysymys.lha mods/jorma 102K 253%Kysymys by Vesuri (Monotonic techno, from <
JRm-10Ps

life.lha mods/jorma 67K 338«Life by Zetor (from JRm—hC47)

lockedout. lha mods/jorma 200K 318+Locked Out by PiirakkaMunalla (from <
Splidium)

luminenssi.lha mods/jorma 142K 186+Luminenssi by Vesuri (Drum’n’bass, from JRm <
-84_t)

makemewo. lha mods/jorma 140K 337+«Make Me Work by Vesuri (from Leucemia)

marginal.lha mods/jorma 26K 272+«Marginal by PiirakkaMunalla (Stompin’ <+
Techno, from

marmeladi.lha mods/jorma 103K 273+«Marmeladi by Vesuri (Distortmatsku, from <
Saint)

maxistry.lha mods/jorma 91K 342%ReThink by Vesuri (from JRm-hCO05)

mbimbo.lha mods/jorma 61K 337+«Motherfucking Bimbo by Zetor (from Leucemia <
)

meeting.lha mods/jorma 232K 188+«Meeting by Vesuri (House, from Ulsteri)

micko.lha mods/jorma 66K 337+«Micko by Naksahtaja (from Epilesbian)

mindleap.lha mods/jorma 34K 318+«Mind Leap by PiirakkaMunalla (from JRm-EP62 <
)

mindmapp.lha mods/jorma 95K 342+Mind Mapper by PiirakkaMunalla (from JRm- <
Grav)

monocle. lha mods/jorma 191K 315+«Monocle by Vesuri (house, from JRm-EP64)

moveyour.lha mods/jorma 32K 342+«Move Your Body-Stop by Naksahtaja (from JRm <
-hC12)

mrbob.lha mods/jorma 152K 337+«Mr.Bob by Vesuri (from Leucemia)

murder.lha mods/jorma 220K 337+«Murder by Raatomestari (from Leucemia)

mxdflngs.lha mods/jorma 862K 336+Mixed Feelings by Hirvih (from the 1995 New <
Year I

myhabits.lha mods/jorma 73K 342+«My Habits by Naksahtaja (from JRm-hCO09)

nenoveh.lha mods/jorma 21K 337+«Nenoveh by Naksahtaja (from Leucemia)

nightfev.lha mods/jorma 195K 338+«Night Fever by Vesuri (from JRm-U135)

nightshf.lha mods/jorma 97K 338«NightShift by ElviskenPikkuveli (from JRm- <
Ul32)

nitro.lha mods/jorma 66K 338«Nitro by ElviskenPikkuveli (from JRm-hC49)

nlpx.lha mods/jorma 128K 337+«Niggaloop-Extended by RaivvoKoirrah (from <

Epilesbi
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noalkual.lha
)
nobringingdown. lha
from J
noimpres.lha
nosoulgu.lha
hC48)
nothing.lha
nscape.lha
Leucemia)
nxtptspc.lha
from Borrr
odnaliab.lha
Assembly’ 97 4
onsiinak.lha
Leucem
orbitalc.lha
oregmaku.lha
Borrrderline)
outofspc.lha
pahayolu.lha
RaatoMe
panikk.lha
paste.lha
)
pd.lha
hC18)
pecucone. lha
phunkl12.1lha
piano.lha
Ul34)
pintajan.lha
plankton.lha
from J
poop.lha
poupoll.lha
poupouba.lha
powerx.lha
prophylaxis.lha
pulsatio.lha
)
rapora.lha
relativc.lha
JRm-U134)
rethink.lha
rockabit.lha
rudeboys.lha
saint.lha
from Sa
sb.lha
Epilesbian)
sukkfukk.lha
sutju. lha
-—mRJ &
synchron.lha
Epilesbian

mods/jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma

85K

29K

139K
57K

68K
76K

232K

173K

108K

246K
75K

173K
196K

126K
163K

191K

60K
228K
134K

26K
110K

180K
192K
472K
239K
191K

64K

64K
102K

146K
136K
149K
159K
124K

48K
50K

112K

338xNo AlkuPala Allowed by Kippu

240+«No Bringing Down by Naksahtaja

342+No Impression

342+Nothing by Naksahtaija
337xNightmarescape by Raivvokoirrah

341%Next Point To Space by Viron Tullimies (

274«x0dnalia-B by P

337+«0OnSiinaKomppikin by Elviskenpikkuveli

341+x0rbital Course

341+«0reganon Maku by C001 Pappi

342«0ut of Space by Vesuri

307+«Pahaa Joulua.

318«Panikk by Naks

316+Pasteurised by Vesuri
342xProphet Dance by RaatoMestari

338xPecuCone by PiirakkaMunalla

by Vesuri

ekka Pou

by Vesuri

by Vesuri,

ahtaja

318+«Phunk 112 by RaatoMestari

338xKillDaPianoVirtuosez by Zetor

337xPintajannitys by Naksahtaja
316xPlankton by Naksahtaija

337xPoop by Vesuri

342+«Pou And Poll by Vesuri

338xPouPouBaby by
342xPower X by Ves

250«xProphylaxis by Vesuri
342«Pulsation by PiirakkaMunalla

337xRaPora by Naks

342+«ReThink by Ves

342xRock a bit Babe!

338+Rude Boys by 7

337+xSchnellBitte!

337xSukkfukk by Naksahtaija
294xSutju by Vesuri

(Acid,

(Monos Tomp,

(from

3rd at

(from JRm—hC46 <

(from JRm-Tb21)

338%100% No Soul Garanteed by Kippu (from JRm— <>

(from JRm-hCO02)

H

<o

P

(from <

(from JRm-Tb37)

(from

(from

P

(from JRm-Tb25)
PiirakkaMunalla &

(from Splidium)

(house, from JRm-EP63 ¢

(from JRm—- <

JRm-Tb26)

(from Splidium)

(from Leucemia)

Hirvih
uri

ahtaja

uri
by Zetor
etor

by RaatoMestari

(from JRm-hCO05)

(from JRm—- <

(from Leucemia)
(experimental house,

(from JRm-LedZ)
(from JRm-Tb30)
(from JRm—-2ear)
(Trance)
(from JRm-bS52 <

(from Leucemia)
338xRelative Cosmos by PiirakkaMunalla

(from <>

(from JRm-bS51)

(from JRm-hC50)
273+«Da Tonemonob Itch & Mela-di

337+«Synchronologie by PiirakkaMunalla

(3 module mix,

(from

H

(from Leucemia)
(Detroit/Elektro,

from JRm

(from <«

<_7

(_)

<_)

<_)
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tangent.lha
Splidium)
tapapom. lha
Epilesbian)
tekknol32.1lha
thewatch.lha
tiluli.lha
tonemono.lha
stompin’ tec
traktor.lha
trenox.lha
, from
triplsd.lha
PiirakkaMunalla
tukkapo.lha
tukkpipo.lha
ways.lha
withnpou.lha
yourlove.lha

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

mods/ jorma
(from

mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma
mods/ jorma

69K

205K

176K
157K
35K
10K

102K
16K

167K

105K
162K
179K
180K
213K

318xTangent 6.853 by PiirakkaMunalla (from <>

337+«Tapani Pommittaa by Pekka Pou (from <+

318xTekkno 132 by RaatoMestari (from JRm-EP61)

338xThe Watch by Vesuri
342+Tiluli by Naksahtaja

(from JRm—-Tb29)
(from JRm-Tb24)

273«xTonemono by PiirakkaMunalla (Straight <

316xTraktor by Vesuri (detroit, from JRm-£fJ59)
286+Tre Nox by PiirakkaMunalla (Straight Techno <>

337+«Trip is an LSD Experience by <>

337+Tukkapolkka by Naksahtaja (from Epilesbian)
338+Tukkisen Pipo by C001 Pappi (from JRm-Tb38)
173+Ways by Vesuri (House, from JRm-EP69)
342+With No Pout by Vesuri (from JRm-hC20)

338«Your Love by Vesuri

(from JRm-Tb28)
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